PANZERI

Jay

220-240V AC ON-OFF

Data sheet

CODE

SYSTEM POWER CONSUMPTION

EFFICACY

LIGHT SOURCE

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

BEAM ANGLE

POWER SUPPLY

FREQUENCY

ELECTRICAL CONFIGURATION

DRIVER

NOMINAL LUMINOUS FLUX

LUMEN OUTPUT

EFFICIENCY

WEIGHT

PROTECTION DEGREE

PACKING DIMENSIONS

C€ Al

13

Technical drawing

A13519.033.0501

18w

44.28lm/W

LED

2700K Ra>90

diffused + adjustable

34°

220-240V AC

50/60Hz

ON-OFF

integrated included

1180lm

797Im

67.5%

125 Kg

IP20

16,0 x 39,0 x 16,0 cm

™

20
77/¢"

33
13"

Panzeri.it - 09/11/2025 - Jay - A13519.033.0501

“v
oL

“Z/l- V

Gl

; mat brass

Wall lighting fixture for interiors, with indirect light emission and swivelling accent light.
Aluminium wall bracket with shelf for installation on the left side of the bed, in white,
black, bronze, mat brass or titanium polyacrylic paint.

Pickled sheet metal structure in polyacrylic paint.

Extruded aluminium heat sink.

Extruded polycarbonate diffuser with opaline finish.

Die-cast aluminium joint with polyacrylic paint.

Die-cast aluminium projector rotating on two axes in polyacrylic paint.

Reflector in thermoplastic material with chrome plated finish.

Textured glass screen.

Anti-glare snoot in black thermoplastic material.

Double power switch for indirect light only, reading light only or combined.

Equipped with USB socket for charging batteries of electronic devices.


http://www.tcpdf.org

