

## Jay

220-240V AC ON-OFF  
A13519.033.0501

mat brass



### Data sheet

CODE	A13519.033.0501
SYSTEM POWER CONSUMPTION	18W
EFFICACY	44.28lm/W
LIGHT SOURCE	LED
COLOUR TEMPERATURE	2700K Ra>90
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION	diffused + adjustable
BEAM ANGLE	34°
POWER SUPPLY	220-240V AC
FREQUENCY	50/60Hz
ELECTRICAL CONFIGURATION	ON-OFF
DRIVER	integrated included
NOMINAL LUMINOUS FLUX	1180lm
LUMEN OUTPUT	797lm
EFFICIENCY	67.5%
WEIGHT	1,25 Kg
PROTECTION DEGREE	IP20
PACKING DIMENSIONS	16,0 x 39,0 x 16,0 cm



Wall lighting fixture for interiors, with indirect light emission and swivelling accent light. Aluminium wall bracket with shelf for installation on the left side of the bed, in white, black, bronze, mat brass or titanium polyacrylic paint. Pickled sheet metal structure in polyacrylic paint. Extruded aluminium heat sink. Extruded polycarbonate diffuser with opaline finish. Die-cast aluminium joint with polyacrylic paint. Die-cast aluminium projector rotating on two axes in polyacrylic paint. Reflector in thermoplastic material with chrome plated finish. Textured glass screen. Anti-glare snoot in black thermoplastic material. Double power switch for indirect light only, reading light only or combined. Equipped with USB socket for charging batteries of electronic devices.

### Technical drawing

